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J a p a n e s e  d e s i g n  s e r i e s

07

C920　　[1500702]
Yellow cup (yellow)

C900　　[2630001]
Plain cup (cream)

C901　　[2630002]
Plain cup (cream)

C902　　[2630003]
Plain cup (gradation)

C903　　[2630004]
Plain cup (gradation)

C904　　[2630005]
Plain cup (Japanese paper pattern)

C905　　[2630006]
Plain cup (Japanese paper pattern)

FS6000 ・6100 ・6200

Individual Packet

See page 143

C900～905 / C920
Suitable product

C920
Yellow cup
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Glassine paper/
 Silicone
Function Heat resistance
Capacity 100cc/3.4fl .oz
Weight 0.37g/0.01oz
Entries 30000pcs (1000pcs×30)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

48

38

1.9

1.5

Size

F6�000

F6��00
F6��00

Individual
Packet

C900･C902･C904
Plain cup
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Resin coating/
 Bleached kraft
Function Heat resistance
Capacity 50cc/1.7fl .oz
Weight 0.70g/0.03oz
Entries 3000pcs (100pcs×30)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

40

36

1.6

1.4

Size

F6�000

F6��00
F6��00

Individual
Packet

C901･C903･C905
Plain cup
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Resin coating/
 Bleached kraft
Function Heat resistance
Capacity 80cc/2.7fl .oz
Weight 0.82g/0.03oz
Entries 3000pcs (100pcs×30)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

45

38

1.8

1.5

Size

F6�000

F6��00
F6��00

Individual
Packet

F6�000

F6��00
F6��00

Individual
Packet

A long time seller, these cups feature a Japanese 

style design and perfect for small desserts.

[ Main use　Baking ]

Plain cup Oven-safe
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❶ ❷ 
❸ 

❶ H-25　[3820008]
❷ H-30　[3820009]
❸ H-40　[3820010]
Bamboo wrap string
(bamboo)

WH-100　　[3820001]
Bamboo wrap (bamboo)

WH-150　　[3820002]
Bamboo wrap (bamboo)

WS-310　　[3820005]
Bamboo wrap (bamboo)

WH-500　　[3820200]
Bamboo box Small (bamboo)

WH-510　　[3820201]
Bamboo box Middle (bamboo)

WH-520　　[3820202]
Bamboo box Large (bamboo)

WH-200　　[3820003]
Bamboo wrap (bamboo)

WS-320　　[3820006]
Bamboo wrap (bamboo)

Standard bamboo print single-hinge lid boxes.

Great for Japanese sweets, souvenirs and 

other foods, these boxes lend any product a 

Japanese fl air.

[ Main use　Food & Snack case ]

Bamboo box

WH-100 
Bamboo wrap
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Coated cardboard/Resin coating
Function Light waterproof, 
 Greaseproof
Capacity －
Weight 27.30g/0.96oz
Entries 500pcs (50pcs×10)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
※ applicable string  H-40

115

35

170

1.4

4.5
6.7 120

35

200

1.4

4.7
7.9 130

33

210

1.3

5.1
8.3

Size Size Size

WH-150 
Bamboo wrap
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Coated cardboard/Resin coating
Function Light waterproof, 
 Greaseproof
Capacity －
Weight 32.00g/1.13oz
Entries 500pcs (50pcs×10)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
※ applicable string  H-40

115

35

170

1.4

4.5
6.7 120

35

200

1.4

4.7
7.9 130

33

210

1.3

5.1
8.3

Size Size Size

The “Chikuhou” boxes are based on an image 

of wrapping food up in a piece of bamboo skin. 

Printing and embossing techniques express the 

feeling of bamboo very realistically.

[ Main use　Food & Snack case ]

Bamboo wrap

WH-200
Bamboo wrap
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Coated cardboard/Resin coating
Function Light waterproof, 
 Greaseproof
Capacity －
Weight 35.04g/1.24oz
Entries 500pcs (50pcs×10)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
※ applicable string  H-40

115

35

170

1.4

4.5
6.7 120

35

200

1.4

4.7
7.9 130

33

210

1.3

5.1
8.3

Size Size Size

WS-310
Bamboo wrap
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Coated cardboard/Resin coating
Function Light waterproof, Greaseproof
Capacity －
Weight 14.36g/0.51oz
Entries 1000pcs (50pcs×20)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
※ applicable string  H-30

75

25

150

1.0

3.0
5.9 107

25

180

1.0

4.2
7.1

Size Size

WS-320
Bamboo wrap
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Coated cardboard/Resin coating
Function Light waterproof, Greaseproof
Capacity －
Weight 20.72g/0.73oz
Entries 500pcs (50pcs×10)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
※ applicable string  H-40

75

25

150

1.0

3.0
5.9 107

25

180

1.0

4.2
7.1

Size Size

H-25･30･40
Bamboo wrap string
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Paper/Iron wire
Weight ❶ 0.49g/0.02oz
 ❷ 0.59g/0.02oz
 ❸ 0.81g/0.03oz
Entries 500pcs (500pcs×1)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 400 

300 

250 
6 ❶

❷

❸

0.2

9.9

11.8

15.8

Size

6 0.2

6 0.2

WH-500 
Bamboo box Small
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Coated cardboard/Resin coating
Function Light waterproof, Greaseproof
Capacity －
Weight 17.50g/0.62oz
Entries 1000pcs (50pcs×20)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

80

35

130

1.4

3.2
5.1 95

40

150

1.6

3.7
5.9 110

40

170

1.6

4.3
6.7

Size Size Size

WH-510 
Bamboo box Middle
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Coated cardboard/Resin coating
Function Light waterproof, Greaseproof
Capacity －
Weight 23.32g/0.82oz
Entries 500pcs (50pcs×10)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

80

35

130

1.4

3.2
5.1 95

40

150

1.6

3.7
5.9 110

40

170

1.6

4.3
6.7

Size Size Size

WH-520 
Bamboo box Large
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Coated cardboard/Resin coating
Function Light waterproof, Greaseproof
Capacity －
Weight 28.00g/0.99oz
Entries 500pcs (50pcs×10)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

80

35

130

1.4

3.2
5.1 95

40

150

1.6

3.7
5.9 110

40

170

1.6

4.3
6.7

Size Size Size

No
Oven/MWO

No
Oven/MWO

No
Oven/MWO
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WT61　　[3804640]
Modern cocotte (fl ower)

WT62　　[3804641]
Modern cocotte (coloration)

WT63　　[3804642]
Modern cocotte (souple)

WT41　　[3804601]
Small modern tray (nouveau)

WT51　　[3804620]
Modern cube (wave)

WT42　　[3804602]
Small modern tray (coquet)

WT52　　[3804621]
Modern cube (swing)

Adding a slight Western touch to a Japanese 

sweet or giving a Western dessert a Japanese 

feeling. This design series aims to unite the 

East with the West.

[ Main use　Baking, Cake cup ]

Modern Japanese series

WT41･WT42
Small modern tray
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Ivory paper/
 Nonstick resin lamination
Function Greaseproof, 
 Heat resistance, 
 Nonstick
Capacity 55cc/1.9fl .oz
Weight 2.12g/0.08oz
Entries 3000pcs (50pcs×60)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

49
1.9

1.9

20 0.8

49

Size

XF7�00

Individual
Packet

WT51･WT52
Modern cube
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Greaseproof ivory paper
Function Greaseproof, 
 Heat resistance
Capacity 85cc/2.9fl .oz
Weight 3.52g/0.12oz
Entries 2000pcs 
 (50pcs×40)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

40
1.6

1.6

40 1.6

40

Size

XF7000

Individual
Packet

WT61～63
Modern cocotte
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
Material Card paper
Function Heat resistance
Capacity 125cc/4.2fl .oz
Weight 4.00g/0.14oz
Entries 1500pcs 
 (50pcs×30)
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

65
2.6

2.6

25 1.0

65

Size

※ non-greaseproof

Oven-safe




